
Department of 
Music

Recital Series 2018–2019

2018
Friday, September 21 (7:30 pm)
2018 JAZZ JUNO WINNER “THE NORTH”

Johnny Aman, bass; David Braid, piano; Anders Mogensen, 
drums; Mike Murley, saxophone

Adults $20/ Students $10

Friday, October 5 (7:30 pm)
TWO & A HALF SOPRANOS

Rebecca Apps, soprano; Hannah O’Donnell, mezzo soprano; 
Sung Ha Shin-Bouey, soprano; pianists Frances Gray and        

Paul Rodermond   
Adults $25/Students $10

Saturday, October 13 (7:30 pm)
ATLANTIC YOUNG ARTISTS COMPETITION WINNER

Andrew Son, piano
Adults $20/ Students $10

Thursday, November 1  (7:30 pm)
“MY FAVOURITE THINGS”

Julie Nesrallah, soprano; Robert Kortgaard, piano
Adults $30/Students $20

Tuesday, November 6 (7:30 pm)
SHOWCASE RECITAL AT THE KIRK OF ST. JAMES, 

CHARLOTTETOWN 
Featuring UPEI Music Majors in Performance

FREE 
Saturday, November 10 (7:30 pm) 

SOUNDS OF SWEDEN
Curated by Jim O’Leary and featuring eklektikos, directed by 

Dale Sorensen; Luminos Ensemble;Morgan Saulnier, flute; and 
The Strum-DeBorba Saxophone Duo

FREE 
Thursday, November 15 (7:30 pm)

UPEI WIND SYMPHONY AT THE CONFEDERATION 
CENTRE OF THE ARTS

Directed by Karem J. Simon 
Adults $15/Students $10 

Tuesday, November 27 (7:30 pm)
UPEI JAZZ ENSEMBLE

Directed by David Shephard    
Adults $15/Students $10

Saturday, December 1 (7:30 pm)
UPEI CHORAL CONCERT 

Featuring UPEI Choral Groups, Voice Majors, and Guests.
Directed by Sung Ha Shin-Bouey

Adults $15/Students $10

Unless otherwise indicated, all performances take place in the Dr. Steel 
Recital Hall in the Steel Building on the UPEI campus.

Barrier–free parking is available adjacent to the Steel Building via the 
driveway in front of the Regis and Joan Duffy Research Centre. Regular 
parking may be found in Lot C.  All campus parking is free after 5 PM.

For those who cannot use stairs, the Recital Hall is accessible by elevator 
from the main entrance to the Steel Building (middle door of three).  

See reverse for 2019  concerts. 
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Saturday, January 26 (7:30 pm)
Storm date Sunday, January 27 (2:30 pm)

FRÄULEIN KLARINETTE, KAREM SIMON, CLARINET; JENNIFER 
KING, PIANO

Adults $25/Students $10

Friday, February 1 (7:30 pm)
Storm date Saturday, February 2 (7:30 pm)

DR. FRANCES GRAY PERFORMANCE COMPETITION FINALS CONCERT
Adults $15/Students $10

Saturday, February 9 (7:30 pm)
Storm date Sunday, February 10 (2:30 pm)

“VARIATIONS”
David Rogosin, piano

Adults $25/Students $10

Friday, March 1 (7:30 pm)
Storm date Saturday, March 2 (7:30 pm)

“COMPELLING WORKS FOR THE CONTEMPORARY SAXOPHONE 
DUO” BY THE STRUM-DEBORBA DUO

Featuring Nicole Strum and Tristan DeBorba

Adults $25/Students $10

Tuesday, March 19 (7:30 pm)
SHOWCASE RECITAL AT THE KIRK OF ST. JAMES, CHARLOTTETOWN  

Featuring UPEI Music Majors in Performance

FREE

Tuesday, March 26 (7:30 pm)
UPEI JAZZ ENSEMBLE

Directed by David Shephard

Adults $15/Students $10 

Sunday, March 31 (2:30 pm)
UPEI WIND SYMPHONY AT THE CONFEDERATION CENTRE OF THE ARTS

Directed by Karem J. Simon

Adults $15/Students $10

Saturday, April 6 (7:30 pm)
UPEI CHORAL CONCERT, FEATURING UPEI CHORAL GROUPS, 

VOICE MAJORS, AND GUESTS
Directed by Sung Ha Shin-Bouey

Adults $15/Students $10

Throughout March and April, a variety of free solo 
student recitals will also be presented (schedule 

available in early January).

If you would like to be notified of upcoming 
concerts, please email music@upei.ca.

See reverse for 2018 concerts.
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